Kibra™ 480
DDR3 / DDR4 Protocol Analyzer
Key Features
•  Fast and Easy Debug for
DDR3 and DDR4
 —  Self-contained system
offers easy connection
and setup

Traffic Summaries for Faster Analysis
3
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERINg INFORMATION
Analyzer
Host PC
System
Under Test
Slot 2
 Interposer
Slot 1
 Interposer
Kibra 480
DDR4 Analyzer
Product Description Product Code
Models
Kibra 380 DDR3 Standard Analyzer Base System DDR-T0S3-D01-X
Kibra 480 DDR3 Standard Analyzer Base System DDR-T0S3-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR4 Pro Analyzer Base System DDR-T0P4-D02-X
Kibra 480 Options for DDR4
Kibra 480 DDR4 DIMM Slot 1 Interposer Mx Probe Kit DDR-AC08-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR4 DIMM Slot 2 Interposer Mx Probe Kit DDR-AC09-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR4 Analysis Upgrade License Key DDR-AC09-D02-A
Kibra 480 DDR4 SODIMM Non-ECC Interposer Slot 1
Probe Mx Kit
DDR-AC14-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR4 SODIMM Non-ECC Interposer Slot 2
Probe Mx Kit
DDR-AC15-D02-X
Kibra 480 Options for DDR3
Kibra 480 DDR3 DIMM Slot 1 Interposer Dx Probe Kit  DDR-AC10-D02-X
Kibra 480 DDR3 DIMM Slot 2 Interposer Dx Probe Kit DDR-AC11-D02-X
Kibra 380 Options for DDR3
Kibra 380 DDR3 DIMM Slot 1 Interposer Probe Kit DDR-AC01-D01-X
Kibra 380 DDR3 DIMM Slot 2 Interposer Probe Kit DDR-AC02-D01-X
Kibra 380 DDR3 SODIMM Non-ECC Interposer Slot 1
Probe Kit
DDR-AC04-D01-X
Kibra 380 DDR3 SODIMM Non-ECC Interposer Slot 2
Probe Kit
DDR-AC05-D01-X
Kibra 380 DDR3 SODIMM EEC Interposer Slot 1 DDR-AC06-D01-X
Kibra 380 DDR3 SODIMM EEC Interposer Slot 2 DDR-AC07-D01-X
Accessories
Mounting Bracket Kit ACC-BRKT-013-X
Custom Sequential Event Triggering
The Kibra 480 can specify custom triggers for any DDR